
 Landesmeisterschaft 2009

 05.09.2009  Schricke
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 Einzelmitglied
 SLG Erxleben
 SLG Erxleben
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 ???
 SLG Weddendorf
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 Einzelwertung

 11333
 4747
 24862
 12239
 21427
 37259
 24701
 5322
 36390
 36147
 8121
 (FS)
 36063
 38903
 31430
 41916
 6452
 27563
 29387

 Endergebnis

 20:45

 05.09.2009

 Platz  Name, Vorname  Mitgl.Nr.  SLG/ Team  Gesamt

 Schröder, Thomas
 Hagedorn, Eberhard
 Wagner, Mike
 Holzvoigt, Ehrenfried
 Schröder, Olaf
 Lauenroth, Hubertus
 Hohmann, Henry
 Cierpka, Bernd
 Mai, Margitta Sonja
 Handschuh, Lutz
 Spura, Detlef
 Baake, Uwe
 Naumann, Ralf
 Plauschenat, Torsten
 Besecke, Stefan
 Vester, Frank
 Bastian, Hans-Ulrich
 Besecke, Ingo
 Pohlmann, Herbert


